ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Regional 'B' Final, Mid at Pingles Stadium - Monday 10th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn Points
330
327
326
322
291
266
264
264
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School

Aylesbury Grammar School, Aylesbury

King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Stratford Upon Avon
Katharine Lady Berkeley's School, Wotton-under-Edge
Northampton School for Boys, Northampton

St Peter's Catholic High School, Gloucester

Sponne School, Towcester

Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucester

Fairfax Academy, Sutton Coldfield

Junior Girls

Posn Points
351
331
303
293
262
262
237
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School

King's High School, Warwick

Princethorpe College, Rugby

Wycombe High School, High Wycombe
Headington School, Oxford

Sponne School, Towcester

Northampton School for Girls, Northampton

John Taylor High School, Barton Under Needwood

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
425
390
368
360
351
350
346
321
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Stowe School, Buckingham

King Edward VI Lichfield, Lichfield

King Edward's School, Birmingham

Aylesbury Grammar School, Aylesbury

The King's School Worcester, Worcester

Waddesdon Church of England School, Aylesbury

Solihull School, Solihull

The Royal Grammar School High Wycombe, High Wycombe

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
381
377
369
343
332
272
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School

The King's School Worcester, Worcester
Princethorpe College, Rugby

King's High School, Warwick

Fairfax Academy, Sutton Coldfield
Aylesbury High School, Aylesbury
Chesham Grammar School, Chesham
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