# ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'B' Final, Mid at Pingles Stadium - Monday 10th June 2024

# **Junior Boys**

Posn	Points	School
1	330	Aylesbury Grammar School, Aylesbury
2	327	King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Stratford Upon Avon
3	326	Katharine Lady Berkeley's School, Wotton-under-Edge
4	322	Northampton School for Boys, Northampton
5	291	St Peter's Catholic High School, Gloucester
6	266	Sponne School, Towcester
7	264	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucester
8	264	Fairfax Academy, Sutton Coldfield

### **Junior Girls**

Posn	Points	School
1	351	King's High School, Warwick
2	331	Princethorpe College, Rugby
3	303	Wycombe High School, High Wycombe
4	293	Headington School, Oxford
5	262	Sponne School, Towcester
6	262	Northampton School for Girls, Northampton
7	237	John Taylor High School, Barton Under Needwood

# **Intermediate Boys**

Points	
425	Stowe School, Buckingham
390	King Edward VI Lichfield, Lichfield
368	King Edward's School, Birmingham
360	Aylesbury Grammar School, Aylesbury
351	The King's School Worcester, Worcester
350	Waddesdon Church of England School, Aylesbury
346	Solihull School, Solihull
321	The Royal Grammar School High Wycombe, High Wycombe
	425 390 368 360 351 350 346

# **Intermediate Girls**

Posn	Points	School
1	381	The King's School Worcester, Worcester
2	377	Princethorpe College, Rugby
3	369	King's High School, Warwick
4	343	Fairfax Academy, Sutton Coldfield
5	332	Aylesbury High School, Aylesbury
6	272	Chesham Grammar School, Chesham

11/06/2024 11:13 Page 1 of 1